10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

BIB

25

31

29

44

43

28

52

12

51

22

48

41

55

40

45

20

24

37

39

35

27

33

32

Name

KOZMAZ KONZTANTINIAHZ

MAYAOZ MIXAHAIAHZ

XPIZETOAOYNOZ MEPZINAX

MAPIFKAENT BURGU

MANATIQTHZ AIBAAIQTHE

APIZTOTEAHZ TZATZANIAHZ

AHMHTPHZ ®QTIOY

AMNOXTONOZ MAXTPANTQONHZX

KQNZTANTINOZ ZAXOZ

EYOYMIOX ZAXAPOINOYAOZ

MANATQTHZ ANANIAAAHY

ZYMEQN KOXMIAHZ

MAPINOZXZ *APANTIAHZ

BAITEAHZ BAMBAKAX

ZTAYPOZ TOMNAAIAHZ

EAENH TAMIMOYPAQOY

MA=IMOZ TOMAAIAHZ

AITEAIKH AHMOY

IQANNHZ KATZAPOZ

IQANNHZ KOYPOYTZANAKHZ

MAMEAA TIPENTAI

AYTOYZTINOZ TONAAIAHZ

XPYZOYAA OP®ANIAOCY

MAPIA MAKABEEBA

EYPIAIKH ANAZTAZIA
MMNOTZKAPIQB

PA®AHA MMAKNHZX

Club

OEZZAAONIKH

NEA TPIFAIA

Z.AY. METAAONHZOX

DADUNAS RUNNING TEAM

ZAY BOAOY

NEA HPAKAEIA

IZ N. KAAAIKPATEIAZ

ANATAZIZ

Finish
0:26:02.650
(00:25:59)
0:26:39.604
(00:26:36)
0:27:15.390
(00:27:10)
0:27:34.367
(00:27:30)
0:27:36.664
(00:27:30)
0:28:06.987
(00:28:06)
0:28:58.884
(00:28:56)
0:29:11.644
(00:29:11)
0:29:16.370
(00:29:16)
0:30:55.484
(00:30:51)
0:31:05.244
(00:31:01)
0:31:19.710
(00:31:17)
0:32:05.917
(00:32:01)
0:32:30.524
(00:32:30)
0:32:30.774
(00:32:27)
0:33:40.174
(00:33:35)
0:34:14.647
(00:34:11)
0:34:50.984
(00:34:46)
0:35:34.377
(00:35:30)
0:35:34.584
(00:35:26)
0:35:50.570
(00:35:46)
0:37:14.744
(00:37:12)
0:37:14.744
(00:37:09)
0:37:22.114
(00:37:14)
0:38:15.567
(00:38:12)

0:38:30.057
(00:38:29)



Ran gy cat.

27 21
28 7

29 22
30 23
31 24
32 8

33 25
34 26
35 27
36 9

37 10
38 28
39 11
40 12
41 13
42 29
43 14
44 15
45 30

46 16

47 17
48 31

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
Male

BIB

17

13

15

30

38

47

36

54

16

19

53

42

18

11

46

14

56

57

49
50

Name

AEQNIAAY KAMNAANHZ

MAPIATEQPTIA
ZAXAPOIOYAOY

OANAZHYE KAMIMAKHZ

NIKOAAOZ MHTYAINOZ

ANAZTAZIOZ ZIAEPHZ

F'EQPTIA MANTZOY

MANATIQTHZ IQANNHZ
OYZANTZOIOYAOZ

BZIAHZ OYZANTZOINOYAOX

OOMAZ KAMIMAKHX

PEITINA KAPAKQZTA

EYA AIOAIAQY

IQANNHZ ATTEAQY

BAAIA BAMBAKA

MAPIATZITZINTA

XPYZOYANA KAPATIANNIAOY

XPHZTOZ APAKOIOYAOZ

XPIZTINA MANTZOY

ANNA KAMTIMAKH

XPHZTOX KAMIMANHZ

BAZIAIKH AOYAOYAH

MAPIZA MMNOYPIrKOY
ANAPEAZ TEAIANIAHZ DNF

Club

XAAKIAIKH

ATOMIKO

KENTAYPOZ

Finish
0:39:18.047
(00:39:12)

0:39:21.567
(00:39:16)

0:39:47.494
(00:39:44)

0:39:52.880
(00:39:52)

0:40:42.900
(00:40:35)

0:41:54.120
(00:41:49)

0:42:27.960
(00:42:24)

0:43:24.777
(00:43:21)

0:43:32.904
(00:43:32)

0:43:43.764
(00:43:40)

0:43:43.974
(00:43:39)

0:47:48.610
(00:47:41)

0:48:36.554
(00:48:33)

0:48:48.840
(00:48:43)

0:49:02.690
(00:48:57)

0:49:19.510
(00:49:16)

0:49:36.434
(00:49:33)

0:53:35.937
(00:53:33)

1:06:34.664
(01:06:27)

1:06:37.877
(01:06:35)

0
0



